Market Share by Line of Business - Health

Selected Criteria - Year: 2024 State: SD Codelist Basis: Licensed Round by Thousands: No
Business Type: Health Include Zero Companies: No Line of Business: Total
Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market Premiums Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name |Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred Loss Ratio
770 | 60128 Yr‘]’g"markOfSD SD  [1,004938941| 4178%|  41.78%|1,014,837,879| 900,200,040|  88.7038%
1246 | 95683 ﬁ;r;fmd Hith SD | 317.155502|13.1856%| 54.9656%| 318.048232| 283.396.377|  89.1048%
95839 fr\:’cera Hith Plans | sp | 280,056,731|11.6433%| 66.6089%| 280,056,731| 225457.315|  80.5042%
1552 | 12459 |Medica Ins Co MN | 176,526,803 7.339%| 73.9479%| 176,526.803| 152.983.134|  86.6628%
Care
707 | 12567 |ImProvement NE 131,954,020 5.4859%| 79.4338%| 132,168,504| 125,076,754|  94.6343%
Plus S Central
Ins
119 | 73288 |Humana Ins Co | WI 116.171.773| 4.8298%| 84.2636%| 116,178.150] 108,792,430  93.6428%
5088 | 54097 Bgfo‘?"éﬁa' ) 83,428,682| 3.4685%| 87.7322% o| 91508524 0%
770 | 88848 |Wellmark Inc IA 66.512.940| 2.7653%| 90.4974%| 66512.940| 63.254.188]  95.1006%
1 | 81973 Ei?(;’?r'\’;%g”th& MO 50,474520| 2.4726%|  92.97%| 60,556,142 59,949,978 98.999%
119 | 95158 |CHA Hmo Inc KY 50,937,908 2.1177%| 95.0878%| 50937.908| 48066490  94.3629%
1258 | 44547 mzaggpartners MN 28,272,051 1.1754%| 96.2632%| 28,272,051| 29223903 103.3668%
WellCare
1295 | 10155 [Prescription Ins | AZ 25858762 1.0751%| 97.3382%| 25,858.762| 19246900  74.4309%
Inc
1189 | 39616 ?r’]i:i‘ér(‘)se” Plan | oy 15,707.205| 0.653%| 97.9913%| 15707.205| 11,029.623|  70.2202%
1 | 12575 gic')"ersc”pt Ins ™ 14,269.465| 0.5932%| 98.5845%| 17.736.461| 17.901.794| 100.9322%
1552 | 52626 '\P"Izﬁi:a Hith MN 14,183.295| 0.5897%| 99.1742%| 14,183.295| 15.641,307| 110.2798%
1258 | 95766 I*r']ia'thpa“”ers MN 5,154,037| 0.2143%| 99.3884%|  5,154,037|  4,320,147|  83.8206%
119 | 60052 ;';’:i??ﬁﬁgeﬁt IL 4.910,638| 0.2042%| 99.5926%| 4,910638| 5587676 113.7872%
Medco
901 | 63762 |Containment Life| PA 2513,569| 0.1045%| 99.6971%| 2.513.569| 2,346.036|  93.3349%
Ins Co
261 | 88080 &“aha Hithins | g 1,924,565 0.08%| 99.7771%|  1.924565| 1848849  96.0658%
16413 |Optilegra Inc SD 1517.611] 0.0631%| 99.8402% 0 772,001 0%
4794 | 78301 ﬁ'seacrOSp””g Hith] Az 1.137,527| 0.0473%| 99.8875%| 1.137.527] 1.017.078]  89.4113%
1 | 63444 |Accendo Ins Co | UT 725.007| 0.0301%| 99.9176% 725288 767.803| 105.8618%
2479 | 73474 |Dentegra Ins Co | DE 665,268| 0.0277%| 99.9453% 668,359 507.033]  89.3282%
201 | 61727 ﬁisgr‘CaONa” Hith | on 464.424| 0.0193%| 99.9646% 459,474 565,731| 123.1258%
707 | 62286 gg'de“ Rulelns |\ 256,940| 0.0107%| 99.9753% 259,120 08,322  37.9446%
1| 78700 fr\g%aoH"h&“fe cT 140,605| 0.0058%| 99.9811% 140,603 150732  113.605%
American Fin
69337 |Security Life Ins | MO 115,646| 0.0048%| 99.9859% 115,718 137,319  118.6669%
Co




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market Premiums Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name [Domicile| Written Share Share Earned Incurred Loss Ratio
1| 72052 éﬁt”a Hith Ins PA 80,394| 0.0033%| 99.9893% 80,320 79.025|  98.3877%
707 | 82406 |All Savers Ins Co| IN 65,176] 0.0027%| 99.992% 65,176 -66,878] -102.6114%
1 | 90328 E‘lﬁtl':'s”&'fe& b 51200 0.0021%| 99.9941% 51,200 53.976| 105.4219%
Physicians
367 | 17414 [0 PES NE 47,382| 0.002%| 99.9961% 29,689 13,049|  43.9523%
4719 | 60250 |AmFirst Ins Co OK 46.636| 0.0019%| 99.998% 46,636 12,510]  26.8248%
12747 |Elixir Ins Co OH 25.191] 0.001%| 99.9991% 25.191 31.251] 124.0562%
4677 | 94587 mz”ézers Hith AZ 15,987| 0.0007%| 99.9997% 16,473 8.926|  54.1856%
812 | 85766 ﬁ]’;'tgg Concordia| = 5, 3.987| 0.0002%| 99.9999% 3,987 1748|  43.8425%
First Continental
64696 | 11> o T 2,968| 0.0001% 100% 0 0 0%
4979 | 76503 'I'nzsf.;%H”hcare TX 1,222| 0.0001%]| 100.0001% 1,222 1,700  139.1162%
119 | 88595 Eg"phesys Ins TX 492 0%| 100.0001% 492 0 0%
461 | 61522 [MII Life Ins Inc MN 0 0%| 100.0001% 0 -539 0%
707 | 97179 Ei?e't‘f::'gﬁ'thcare Wi 0 0%| 100.0001% 0 646 0%
707 | 84549 I‘ﬁ}’;“gg'g?i':gfre L 0 0%| 100.0001% 42 8,371(19,930.9524%
119 | 70580 :'r']‘g”c‘;ao”ade”ta' Wi 0 0%| 100.0001% 0 20 0%
707 | 71420 Isn'g"&'ﬂr'f:&"'fe NV 0 0%| 100.0001% 0 -4,060 0%
South Dakota
96598 |State Med SD 0 0%| 100.0001% 0 752,069 0%
Holding Co
1295 | 80799 |Celtic Ins Co IL -2.542(-0.0001% 100% 43 925 2.151.1628%
?:lge"p“;fta“'es 2,405,312,537|  100% 100%2,335,910,432/2,170,837,940|  92.9333%
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